Enterprise Computing Solutions - Education Services

TRAINING OFFERING

Du kan na os her

Email: training.ecs.dk@arrow.com
Phone: +45 7025 4500



CODE:

ECC_CCT

Description

Session Dates

Date

09 Dec
2024

27 Jan
2025

07 Apr
2025

02 Jun
2025

LENGTH:

40 Hours (5 dage)

Location

Vlrtual Classroom in
Fl

Vlrtual Classroom in
Fl

Vlrtual Classroom in
Fl

Vlrtual Classroom in
Fl

Yderligere Information

Denne treening er ogsa tilgeengelig som traening pa stedet. Kontakt os for at finde ud af mere.

PRICE:

kr22,340.00

Time

Zone

EET

EET

EEST

EEST

Language

English

English

English

English

Type

Instructor Led
Online

Instructor Led
Online

Instructor Led
Online

Instructor Led
Online

Certified Cybersecurity Technician CCT

Guaranteed
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PRICE

kr
22,340.00

kr
22,340.00

kr
22,340.00

kr
22,340.00





